
Preface to the Second Edition vii
Preface to the First Edition ix

Section 1

1. Data Interpretation 3

2. COVID in Children 13

3. Point-of-care Ultrasound 17

4. Blood Gas and Electrophysiology 22

5. Neuroimaging 44

6. Audiometry, Capnogram and Spirometry 57

7. Blood Film 69

8. Growth Monitoring 95

9. Intensive Care 119

10. Advanced Life Support 128

11. Clinical Biostatistics 149

12. Fluid and Electrolyte 162

13. Immunization 170

Section 2

14. Dermatology 191

15. Pediatric Psychology 204

16. Genetic Disorder 209

17. Toxicology 227

18. Immunodeficiency 235

19. Metabolic Disorder 241

Contents



OSCE Clinical Pediatricsxiv

20. Health and Nutrition 254

21. Neonatology 273

22. Connective Tissue Disorder 287

23. Infectious Diseases 294

24. HIV, TB and Malaria 317

25. Pediatric Pharmacology 333

Section 3

26. Musculoskeletal System 347

27. Neurology 356

28. Hematoncology 375

29. Endocrinology 390

30. Gastroenterology 403

31. Nephrology 431

32. Respiratory System 442

33. Cardiology 457

34. Ophthalmology 468

Section 4

35. Observe OSCE 477

Section 5

36. Focused Clinical Examination 505


	Front Cover
	Half Title Page
	Title Page
	Copyright
	Preface to the Second Edition
	Preface to the First Edition
	Acknowledgments
	Contents
	Section 1
	1. Data Interpretation
	2. COVID in Children
	3. Point-of-care Ultrasound
	4. Blood Gas and Electrophysiology
	5. Neuroimaging
	6. Audiometry, Capnogram and Spirometry
	7. Blood Film
	8. Growth Monitoring
	9. Intensive Care
	10. Advanced Life Support
	11. Clinical Biostatistics
	12. Fluid and Electrolyte
	13. Immunization

	Section 2
	14. Dermatology
	15. Pediatric Psychology
	16. Genetic Disorder
	17. Toxicology
	18. Immunodeficiency
	19. Metabolic Disorder
	20. Health and Nutrition
	21. Neonatology
	22. Connective Tissue Disorder
	23. Infectious Diseases
	24. HIV, TB and Malaria
	25. Pediatric Pharmacology

	Section 3
	26. Musculoskeletal System
	27. Neurology
	28. Hematoncology
	29. Endocrinology
	30. Gastroenterology
	31. Nephrology
	32. Respiratory System
	33. Cardiology
	34. Ophthalmology

	Section 4
	35. Observe OSCE

	Section 5
	36. Focused Clinical Examination





